Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.

He was always

by the spies of o the new dynasty

In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination

in the Muslim world was always unstable.

According to the census, our population has more than doubled.

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

The number of people in the wold is rapidly

factories.

an underdeveloped country is one which is

Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.

The early hunter suffered grave.............. during the winter months.

Plentifulharvesters saved Egypt from famine.

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed

Soon after the discovery of................. it was realized that yews could be cured.

From the birth of Christ to about................ there are records of famine every............ years.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre

Answers Choice

oowm»

cowm»

DOW» DOWP UOWr DOWH DOWr UOUR

Dom» DomP

oowm» oW

DOWP» DOW » COW>

10.2
11.2
15.2
16.2

Watched
Observed
Noted
Pursued

. With difficulty
. Barely

. Luckily

. easily

. Sovereignty
. Government

Rule

. Control

. Population situation

Population increase
Population count
Population record

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

declining
increasing
receding
lessening

without

without two or three
without many
lacking

Disappeared
Went missing
Died

Became ill

Diseases
Shocks
Attacks
Shortages

Very many
Quite full
Great
Heavy

smiled
slept
strayed
starved

Penicillin

T.V.
Tetracycline
Dish antenna

Two

Five
Ten
Twenty

Shopping
Exercise
Nutrition
Nursery



16

17

18

19

20

The stories of Robin Hood often involve food shortages.

The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and population explosion".

The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months

We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.

The International vocabulary contains not a few words from Arabic.

. Lead us to

oow

Are about
Show us

G.F.Lamb

. Lady Gregory
. Words worth

. Diseases
. Shocks
. Attacks

Join

. Suspend
. Check

. Of the sky
. Of lakes
. Of rivers



