

## Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 16.2
2	He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty	A. Watched B. Observed C. Noted D. Pursued
3	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
4	in the Muslim world was always unstable.	A. Sovereignty B. Government C. Rule D. Control
5	According to the <u>census</u> , our population has more than doubled.	A. Population situation     B. Population increase     C. Population count     D. Population record
6	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
7	The number of people in the wold is rapidly	A. declining B. increasing C. receding D. lessening
8	an underdeveloped country is one which is factories.	A. without B. without two or three C. without many D. lacking
9	Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.	A. Disappeared B. Went missing C. Died D. Became ill
10	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months.	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
11	Plentifulharvesters saved Egypt from famine.	A. Very many B. Quite full C. Great D. Heavy
12	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed	A. smiled B. slept C. strayed D. starved
13	Soon after the discovery of it was realized that yews could be cured.	A. Penicillin B. T.V. C. Tetracycline D. Dish antenna
14	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine every years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
15	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre	A. Shopping B. Exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery

16	The stories of Robin Hood often <u>involve</u> food shortages.	A. Are related to B. Are about C. Lead us to D. Show us
17	The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and population explosion".	A. G.F.Lamb B. Anna Mckenzie C. Lady Gregory D. Words worth
18	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages
19	We have the power to <u>abolish</u> war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
20	The International vocabulary contains not a few words from Arabic.	A. Nautical B. Of the sky C. Of lakes D. Of rivers